The Collegeville Psalter

For Sundays, Solemnities and Major Feastdays
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978-0-8146-4616-8 Coil-bound
168 pp., 8 ¥ x 10 %, $34.95
Available February 2018

Paul Inwood is an internationally-known
liturgist, composer, organist, author and
speaker, whose work is to be found in
hymn books across the English-speaking
world. He has been honored by the
National ~ Association  of  Pastoral
Ministers as Pastoral Musician of the
Year (2009), and in 2015 was the winner
of a Vatican competition for an official
Hymn for the Holy Year of Mercy
(Misericordes sicut Pater), which has
been sung in many languages around the
world. Paul’s experience ranges from
basic parish to cathedral- and diocesan-
level positions.
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The Collegeville Psalter is a brand new responsorial
psalm collection for Catholic worship, composed
by one of today’s most accomplished and inspiring
composers. It faithfully follows the U.S. Lectionary
text of the psalms and responses for the complete
three-year cycle of Sundays and major feastdays.

It also includes settings of the “Common Texts”
responsorial psalms.

The music is fresh and singable, with memorable
responses for the assembly, interesting tones for the
cantor, and accessible accompaniments for organ or
keyboard. Psalms with different refrains or sets of
verses use the same or related musical material.

The book is comprehensively indexed.

An important new resource, The Collegeville
Psalter serves well either as a stand-alone parish
psalter or as a supplement to other psalters.




The Collegeville Chant Psalter

For Sundays, Solemnities, and Major Feast Days
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ANTHONY RUFF OSB

978-0-8146-4430-0 Coil-bound
208 pp., 8 ¥4 x 10 %, $39.95

Available June 2019

Fr. Anthony Ruff, OSB, is a monk of
St. John’s Abbey. He teaches liturgy,
liturgical music, and Gregorian chant at
St. John’s  University School of
Theology-Seminary. He is the founder
of the National Catholic Youth choir.
He is widely published and frequently
presents across the country on liturgy
and music. He is the author of Sacred
Music and Liturgical Reform: Treasures
and Transformations, and Responsorial
Psalms for Weekday Mass: Advent,
Christmas, Lent, Easter.
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One of today’s most accomplished chant scholars presents

The Collegeville Chant Psalter, a new responsorial psalm collection
for Catholic worship. Fr. Anthony Ruff’s compositions faithfully follow
the U.S. Lectionary text of the psalms and responses for the complete
three-year cycle of Sundays and major feast days. The collection also
includes settings of the “Common Texts” responsorial psalms.

The music, accompanied or unaccompanied, is accessible and
singable with chant-based responses for the assembly, new and
engaging tones for the cantor, and stylistically-appropriate and
beautifully-simple accompaniments for either organ or keyboard.

An important new resource, The Collegeville Chant Psalter
answers the church’s call to give chant more “pride of place”
(Sacrosanctum concilium 116) in the liturgy, serving well as either a
stand-alone parish psalter or as a supplement to other psalters. Those
who purchase The Collegeville Chant Psalter may also be interested
in Anthony Ruff’s earlier publication, Responsorial Psalms for
Weekday Mass: Advent, Christmas, Lent, and Easter.
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Check out these new resources for parishes

Robert LeBlanc
ENGAGING
HYMNODY

Alternative Introductions, Accom

; ! paniments, a
Interpretations for Today’s Congr o

egational Song

Robert LeBlanc

ENGAGIN
HYMNOI

troductions, Accompani

ative In’ : )
Altern; ns for Today’s Congres

interpretatio

VOLUME 2

Engaging Hymnody
Alternative Introductions, Accompaniments, and
Interpretations for Today’s Congregational Song

Robert LeBlanc, Composer

Engaging Hymnody introduces a new and fresh approach to
Liturgical Press’ collection of music publications! Enjoy the
well-designed textures, counterpoint, and harmonic imagination
of Robert LeBlanc in this new collection of contemporary hymn
settings for organ. The hymns included in these two volumes
represent a fine catalog of the most beloved and well-known
hymns of the season. From “People Look East [Besangon]” to
“Joy to the World [Antioch]” in the first and from “Lord, Who
Throughout These Forty Days [St. Flavian]” to “Jesus Christ Is
Risen Today [Easter Hymn]” in the second, organists and
congregations alike will enjoy and look forward to these fresh
arrangements for many seasons to come.

Volume 1: Advent/Christmas
978-0-8146-4406-5
Paperback, 48 pp., 8 %2 x 11, $34.00

Volume 2: Lent/Easter
978-0-8146-4431-7

Paperback, 48 pp., 8 2 x 11, $34.00
Available June 2018

Robert LeBlanc is an established composer, pianist and organist, who has published
works with all major Catholic publishers in the United States. He is presently Director of
Music at the Shrine of Saint Jude in Rockville, Maryland.

Accompaniment/Vocal Edition
8480

- Mass or

Accompaniment/Vocal Edition
8456

Mass oF
THE EVANGELISTS e
GrLoriA
ACCLAMATION
Sancrus
STERIUM FIDEI

Sean Duggan, OSB AMEN
AcnNus DEt

KYRIE

GLORIA

GOSPEL ACCLAMATION
Sancrus ITURGICAL PRESS

MysTERIUM FIDEI - -

AMEN

AcNUS DE1

lITURCICAl PRESS

Mass of the Evangelists
Sean Duggan, OSB, Composer

Mass of the Evangelists is an artful, festive new mass
setting of the revised texts of the Roman Missal,
written for assembly, cantor, and organ. Stylistically
reflecting the spirit of innovative, classical works, this
setting is perfect in both a cathedral as well as in the
parish church.

Print Edition

978-0-8146-8456-6

Accompaniment/Vocal Score 8 % x 11, $4.50

eMusic Edition

978-0-8146-8480-1

Accompaniment/Vocal Score 8 % x 11, $4.50
Rights: US
Available June 2018

Sean Duggan, OSB, is a pianist and monk of St. Joseph Abbey in Covington,
Louisiana. Currently he is associate professor of piano at Fredonia State
University of New York.

LITURGICAL PRESS

litpress.org | 800-858-5450



Fourth Sunday of Easter

Lectionary for Mass #51

May 12, 2019 Acts 13:14, 43-52
Ps 100:1-2,3, 5
Rv 7:9, 14b-17
Jn10:27-30
MUSIC SUGGESTIONS LITURGICAL MUSIC PLANNER
Psalm of the Day SS SS16 CE CH INTRODUCTORY RITES
The Collegeville Psalter p.47
Gregorian Psalter p-47 Entrance Antiphon/Hymn
Liturgical Antiphons and Psalms from Psallité
Song for the Week 418 | 418 Penitential Rite/Sprinkling Rite
Song for the Word 385 385
Song for the Table 370 370
Gloria
Seasonal Psalm
An Eastertime Psalm: Psalm 118 663 583 9 LITURGY OF THE WORD
Psalm 118: This Is the Day 662 582
Responsorial Psalm
Hymns/Songs
All Hail the Power of Jesus’ Name 875 795 521
All People That on Earth Do Dwell 902 822 155 Gospel Acclamation
At That First Eucharist 1079 | 1002 | 109 366
Baptized in Water 1057 | 980
Christ Is Made the Sure Foundation 964 884 140 485 RCIA: Dismissal of Catechumens
Christ the Lord Is Risen Today 836 756 85 289
Christ, the Word before Creation 1013 933 118 ]
Drinking Earth’s Pure Water 80 General Intercessions
Eye Has Not Seen 940 860
Gift of Finest Wheat 1086 | 1009 | 106 | 389 | LITURGY OF THE EUCHARIST
Good Christians All, Rejoice and Sing! 847 767 77 271
I Know That My Redeemer Lives 843 763 293 Presentation/Preparation Ofthe Glf‘ts
[ Will Be the Vine 933 853
Let Hymns of Joy to Grief Succeed 838 758 72 272
My Shepherd Will Supply My Need 141 458 Holy, Holy, Holy
O Christ the Great Foundation 958 878 125 488
Psalm 23: My Shepherd Is the Lord 632 552 ) -
Psalm 23: Shepherd Me, O God 633 | 553 | 144 Memorial Acclamation
Psalm 23: The Lord Is My Shepherd 634 554
Pues si Vivimos / When We Are Living 966 886 Great Amen
Shepherd of My Heart 944 864
Shepherd of Souls 1070 | 993 111 390
Song of Water 827 747 Lord’s Prayer
Take and Eat 1087 | 1010
The Church’s One Foundation 959 879 489
The King of Love 941 861 147 460 Lamb of God
The Lord’s My Shepherd 479
There’s a Wideness in God’s Mercy 935 855 148 535 ] )
What Wondrous Love Is This? 932 | 852 530 | Communion Processional
You Are Mine 943 863
You Are My Shepherd 942 862

Hymn of Praise

CONCLUDING RITES

SS - Sacred Song, CE - Celebrating the Eucharist, CH - Collegeville Hymnal

Recessional Hymn



Fifth Sunday of Easter

Lectionary for Mass #54

May 19, 2019 Acts 14:21-27
Ps 145:8-9,10-11, 12-13
Rv 21:1-5a
Jn 13:31-33a, 34-35
MUSIC SUGGESTIONS LITURGICAL MUSIC PLANNER
Psalm of the Day SS SS16 CE CH INTRODUCTORY RITES
The Collegeville Psalter p.61
Gregorian Psalter p.61 Entrance Antiphon/Hymn
Liturgical Antiphons and Psalms from Psallité
Song for the Week 411 | 411 Penitential Rite/Sprinkling Rite
Song for the Word 310 310
Song for the Table 202 202
Gloria
Seasonal Psalm
An Eastertime Psalm: Psalm 118 663 583 9 LITURGY OF THE WORD
Psalm 118: This Is the Day 662 582
Responsorial Psalm
Hymns/Songs
Alleluia! Sing to Jesus 1066 | 989 101 504
Be Joyful, Mary 1032 | 952 328 Gospel Acclamation
Be Not Afraid 929 849 157
Christ Is Alive 840 761 70 269
Come to Me and Live 844 761 86 RCIA: Dismissal of Catechumens
Come, My Way, My Truth, My Life 127 532
Come, You Faithful, Raise the Strain 846 766 79 279 ]
Earth, Earth, Awake! 848 75 General Intercessions
Good Christians All, Rejoice and Sing! 847 767 77 271
Hail Thee, Festival Day! 78 | 274 | LITURGY OF THE EUCHARIST
I Am the Bread of Life 1065 | 988 108
I Come with Joy 1056 | 979 | 166 Presentation/Preparation of the Gifts
I Heard the Voice of Jesus Say 945 865 128 453
I Know That My Redeemer Lives 843 763 293
[ Received the Living God 1076 | 999 110 Holy, Holy, Holy
[ Will Be the Vine 933 853
Love Divine, All Loves Excelling 934 854 161 454 ) -
0 Sons and Daughters 743 81 290 Memorial Acclamation
Pues si Vivimos / When We Are Living 966 886
Shepherd of Souls 1070 | 993 111 390 Great Amen
Sing a New Song to the Lord 898 818 165
Sing with All the Saints in Glory 1052 | 972
Song of Water 827 747 Lord’s Prayer
Take and Eat 1087 | 1010
That Easter Day with Joy Was Bright 825 745 284
This Is the Feast of Victory 829 749 69 265 Lamb of God
Ubi Caritas / Live in Charity 938 858 146 386
We Are Called to Tell the Story 975 895 139 - -
We Gather Together 1001 | 921 558 | Communion Processional
We Have Been Told 897 907
Where Charity and Love Prevail 937 857 387

Hymn of Praise

CONCLUDING RITES

SS - Sacred Song, CE - Celebrating the Eucharist, CH - Collegeville Hymnal

Recessional Hymn



Sixth Sunday of Easter

Lectionary for Mass #57

May 26, 2019 Acts 15:1-2, 22-29
Ps67:2-3,5,6,8
Rv 21:10-14,22-23
Jn 14:23-29
MUSIC SUGGESTIONS LITURGICAL MUSIC PLANNER
Psalm of the Day SS SS16 CE CH INTRODUCTORY RITES
The Collegeville Psalter p.75
Gregorian Psalter P75 Entrance Antiphon/Hymn
Liturgical Antiphons and Psalms from Psallité
Song for the Week 408 | 408 Penitential Rite/Sprinkling Rite
Song for the Word 274 275
Song for the Table 350 350
Gloria
Seasonal Psalm
An Eastertime Psalm: Psalm 118 663 583 9 LITURGY OF THE WORD
Psalm 118: This Is the Day 662 582
Responsorial Psalm
Hymns/Songs
As Those Who Serve 444
Baptized in Water 1057 980 Gospe[Acclamation
Christ Is Alive 840 761 70 269
Christ Is Risen! Shout Hosanna! 830 751 84
Come to Me and Live 844 761 86 RCIA: Dismissal of Catechumens
Come, My Way, My Truth, My Life 127 532
Come, You Faithful, Raise the Strain 846 766 79 279 ]
Drinking Earth’s Pure Water 80 General Intercessions
Earth, Earth, Awake! 848 75
Good Christians All, Rejoice and Sing! 847 | 767 | 77 | 271 | LITURGY OF THE EUCHARIST
Hail Thee, Festival Day! 78 274
I Come with Joy 1056 | 979 | 166 Presentation/Preparation of the Gifts
I Know That My Redeemer Lives 843 763 293
[ Will Be the Vine 933 853
In Christ There Is No East or West 998 918 163 650 Holy, Holy, Holy
Joyful, Joyful, We Adore Thee 901 821 158 581
Lord, Whose Love in Humble Service 972 892 160 606 ) -
Love Divine, All Loves Excelling 934 | 854 | 161 | 454 | Memorial Acclamation
No Greater Love 936 856
Now We Remain 983 903 Great Amen
O Breathe on Me 857 777 89
0 Sons and Daughters 743 81 290
Sing a New Song to the Lord 898 818 165 Lord’s Prayer
Song of Water 827 747
Take and Eat 1087 | 1010
The Strife Is O’er, the Battle Done 828 748 73 276 Lamb of God
This Is the Feast of Victory 829 749 69 265
Ubi Caritas / Live in Charity 938 858 146 386 ] )
We Have Been Told 897 907 Communion Processional
What Wondrous Love Is This? 932 852 530
Where Charity and Love Prevail 937 857 387 Hymn of Praise
You Are Mine 943 863

CONCLUDING RITES

SS - Sacred Song, CE - Celebrating the Eucharist, CH - Collegeville Hymnal

Recessional Hymn



The Ascension of the Lord

Lectionary for Mass #58

May 29 or June 1, 2019 Acts 1:1-11
Ps47:2-3, 6-7, 8-9
Eph 1:17-23 or Heb 9:24-28; 10:19-23
Lk 24:46-53
MUSIC SUGGESTIONS LITURGICAL MUSIC PLANNER
Psalm of the Day SS Ss16 CE CH INTRODUCTORY RITES
The Collegeville Psalter p-86
Gregorian Psalter p-86 -
An Eastertime Psalm: Psalm 47 663 583 9 Entrance Antiphon/Hymn
Liturgical Antiphons and Psalms from Psallité
Song for the Week 465 465 Penitential Rite/Sprinkling Rite
Song for the Word 272 272 1
Song for the Table 312 312 2
Gloria
Seasonal Psalm
An Eastertime Psalm: Psalm 118 663 583 9 LITURGY OF THE WORD
Psalm 118: This Is the Day (Willcock) 662 582
Hymns/Songs Responsorial Psalm
A Hymn of Glory Let Us Sing 850 770
All Nations, Clap Your Hands 559
Alleluia! Sing to Jesus 1066 | 989 101 504 Gospel Acclamation
At the Lamb’s High Feast We Sing 845 765 268
Christ, by Whose Death 980 900
Christ Is Alive 840 761 70 269 RCIA: Dismissal of Catechumens
Christ, You Formed the Church, Your Body 962 882 113
Christ’s Church Shall Glory 960 880 487
Come and Let Us Drink of That New River 841 71 351 General Intercessions
Crown Him with Many Crowns 876 796 123 525
Earth, Earth, Awake! 848 75 LITURGY OF THE EUCHARIST
Go Make of All Disciples 635
Go to the World 851 771
Hail the Day That Sees Him Rise 849 769 88 295 Presentation/Preparation of the Gifts
Hail Thee, Festival Day! 78 274
I Know That My Redeemer Lives 843 763 293
Jesus Has Been Taken Up to Heaven 693 613 Holy, Holy, Holy
Jesus Shall Reign 873 793 508
Lord, Whose Love in Humble Service 972 892 160 606
Lord, You Give the Great Commission 852 772 119 639 Memorial Acclamation
Love Divine, All Loves Excelling 934 854 161 454
Moved by the Gospel 977 897
Now We Remain 983 903 Great Amen
O Christ the Great Foundation 958 878 125 488
Praise Him as He Mounts the Skies 296
Praise, My Soul, the King of Heaven 893 813 142 513 Lord’s Prayer
Rejoice, the Lord Is King 877 797 515
Sing We Triumphant Hymns of Praise 853 773 87 273
Take, O Take Me as I Am 974 894 129 Lamb of God
That Easter Day with Joy Was Bright 825 745 284
The Church of Christ in Every Age 979 899 613
The Tomb Is Empty 834 754 Communion Processional
This Is the Feast of Victory 829 749 69 265
To Be Your Presence 973 893 149
To Jesus Christ, Our Sov’reign King 878 798 133 526 Hymn of Praise
We Are Called to Tell the Story 975 895 139
We Know That Christ Is Raised 832 752 74 283
We Remember 922 842 CONCLUDING RITES

SS - Sacred Song, CE - Celebrating the Eucharist, CH - Collegeville Hymnal

Recessional Hymn



Seventh Sunday of Easter
June 1, 2019

FOR ASCENSION SUNDAY, SEE PREVIOUS PAGE

Lectionary for Mass #61
Acts 7:55-60

Ps 97:1-2, 6-7, 9

Rev 22:12-14, 16-17, 20
Jn17:20-26

MUSIC SUGGESTIONS

Psalm of the Day
The Collegeville Psalter
Gregorian Psalter

Liturgical Antiphons and Psalms from Psallité
Song for the Week
Song for the Word
Song for the Table

Seasonal Psalm
An Eastertime Psalm: Psalm 118
Psalm 118: This Is the Day (Willcock)

Hymns/Songs

Alleluia! Sing to Jesus

As Those Who Serve

At That First Eucharist

Bread of Life / Pan de Vida
Canticle of the Sun

Christ Is Alive

Christ Is Made the Sure Foundation
Come, My Way, My Truth, My Life
Father, We Thank Thee Who Hast Planted
Gather Us In

Go to the World

Hail Thee, Festival Day!

How Good It Is

I Know That My Redeemer Lives

I Sing the Almighty Power of God
In Christ There Is No East or West
Life-Giving Bread, Saving Cup
Lord, Whose Love in Humble Service
Love Divine, All Loves Excelling
Now We Remain

0 God, Our Help in Ages Past
Praise to the Lord, the Almighty
Praise, My Soul, the King of Heaven
The Summons

This Is the Feast of Victory

Ubi Caritas / Live in Charity

We Are Called to Tell the Story
What Wondrous Love Is This?
Where Charity and Love Prevail
You Are the Light of the World

SS

245
423
332

663
662

1066

1079
1063
883
840
964

915
1002
851

997
843
880
998
1075
972
934
983
926
895
893
988
829
938
975
932
937
949

SSs16

245
423
332

583
582

989

1002
986
803
761
884

835
922
771

917
763
800
918
998
892
854
903
846
815
813
908
749
858
895
852
857
869

CE
p.96
p.96

101

109

70
140
127

116

78

163
107
160
161

136
152
142

69
146
139

CH

504
444
366

269
485
532
374

274

293
565
650

606
454

457
592
513

265
386

530
387

LITURGICAL MUSIC PLANNER

INTRODUCTORY RITES

Entrance Antiphon/Hymn

Penitential Rite/Sprinkling Rite

Gloria

LITURGY OF THE WORD

Responsorial Psalm

Gospel Acclamation

RCIA: Dismissal of Catechumens

General Intercessions

LITURGY OF THE EUCHARIST

Presentation/Preparation of the Gifts

Holy, Holy, Holy

Memorial Acclamation

Great Amen

Lord’s Prayer

Lamb of God

Communion Processional

Hymn of Praise

CONCLUDING RITES

SS - Sacred Song, CE - Celebrating the Eucharist, CH - Collegeville Hymnal

Recessional Hymn



Pentecost Mass at the Vigil: Lectionary #62 Mass during the Day: Lectionary #63

Sunday Gn 11:1-9 or Ex 19:3-8a, 16-20b or Acts 2:1-11
June 8/9, 2019 Ez 37:1-14 orJl1 3:1-5 Ps 104:1, 24, 29-30, 31, 34
Ps 104:1-2, 24, 35, 27-28, 29-30 1 Cor 12:3b-7,12-13 or
Rm 8:22-27 Rom 8:8-17
Jn 7:37-39 Jn 20:19-23 or Jn 14:15-16, 23b-26
MUSIC SUGGESTIONS LITURGICAL MUSIC PLANNER
Psalm of the Day SS | Ss16 | CE CH INTRODUCTORY RITES
The Collegeville Psalter/Gregorian Psalter: VIGIL p.125
The Collegeville Psalter/Gregorian Psalter: DAY 125 .
An Easter%ime Psalm: Ps/almg104 663 583 P 9 Entrance Antiphon/Hymn
Psalm 104: Send Forth Your Spirit, O Lord (Warner) 660 580
Liturgical Antiphons and Psalms from Psallité Penitential Rite/Sprinkling Rite
Song for the Week 427 427 3
Song for the Word 213 213 4 Gloria
Song for the Table 246 246
LITURGY OF THE WORD
Seasonal Psalm
An Eastertime Psalm: Psalm 118 663 583 9
Psalm 118: This Is the Day (Willcock) 662 582 Responsorial Psalm
Hymns/Songs
A New Heaven and Earth 990 Gospel Acclamation
Called and Gathered by the Spirit 863 782
Canticle of the Sun 883 803
Carol of the Holy Spirit 300 RCIA: Dismissal of Catechumens
Christ, by Whose Death 980 900
Christ, You Formed the Church, Your Body 962 882 113
Come Creator Spirit 297 General Intercessions
Come, Gracious Spirit, Heavenly Dove 93 499
Come, Holy Ghost, Creator Blest 859 | 780 | 92 | 299 LITURGY OF THE EUCHARIST
Come, O Come, Life-Giving Spirt 353
Come, O S'.p'mt 865 784 Presentation/Preparation of the Gifts
Come, Spirit, Come 860 774
Fire of God, Undying Flame 91
Go to the World 851 771 Holy, Holy, Holy
Hail Thee, Festival Day! 78 274
Holy Spirit, Come to Us 861 785
Holy Spirit, Lord Divine 302 Memorial Acclamation
In Christ There Is No East or West 998 918 163 650
Lord, Whose Love in Humble Service 972 892 160
Moved by the Gospel 977 897 Great Amen
Now We Remain 983 903
O Breathe on Me 857 777 89
0 Holy Spirit, by Whose Breath 858 779 Lord’s Prayer
Send Us Your Spirit 864 783
Sequence for Pentecost (Psallité) 861 781 94
Sequence for Pentecost (chant) 855 775 90 304 Lamb of God
Spirit Blowing through Creation 856 776
The Church of Christ in Every Age 979 899 613 - -
Veni, Creator Spiritus 866 | 786 298 | Communion Processional
Veni, Sancte Spiritus (Taizé) 862 778 304
Veni, Sancte Spiritus / Sequence for Pentecost 855 775 90 304 .
Veni, Lumen Cordium 854 Hymn of Praise
We Are Many Parts 999 919
When the Day of Pentecost Had Come 694 614 CONCLUDING RITES

SS - Sacred Song, CE - Celebrating the Eucharist, CH - Collegeville Hymnal Recessional Hymn



Solemnity of the Most Holy Trinity Lectionary for Mass #166
June 16, 2019 Prv 8:22-31
Ps 8:4-5, 6-7, 8-9
Rm 5:1-5
Jn16:12-15
MUSIC SUGGESTIONS LITURGICAL MUSIC PLANNER
Psalm of the Day SS |ss16 | cE | cu | INTRODUCTORY RITES
The Collegeville Psalter p.145
Gregorian Psalter p.145 Entrance Antiphon/Hymn
Liturgical Antiphons and Psalms from Psallité
Song for the Week 485 | 485 5 Penitential Rite/Sprinkling Rite
Song for the Word 257 257
Song for the Table 427 427 3
Gloria
Hymns/Songs
All Hail, Adored Trinity 872 792 99 LITURGY OF THE WORD
Alleluia! Sing to Jesus 1066 | 989 101 504
All People That on Earth Do Dwell 902 822 155 Responsorial Psalm
Blessed Be the Holy Trinity 695 615 p
Come, Our Almighty King 868 788 98 307
Firmly I Believe and Truly 505 Gospel Acclamation
Gift of Finest Wheat 1086 | 1009 | 106 389
Glory Be to God the Father 588
God Is Love 886 806 RCIA: Dismissal of Catechumens
God, We Praise You! 897 817 159
Holy God, We Praise Thy Name 896 816 120 568
Holy, Holy, Holy! 871 | 791 95 306 General Intercessions
How Wonderful the Three in One 867 787
I Bind unto Myself Today 305 LITURGY OF THE EUCHARIST
Lord, Make Us Servants of Your Peace 994 914
Lord, Your Almighty Word 869 | 789 97 308 Presentation/Preparation of the Gifts
Make Us True Servants 992 912
No Greater Love 936 856
0 God, Almighty Father 870 790 96 309 Holy, Holy, Holy
On This Day, the First of Days 907 827 596
This Day God Gives Me 1023 | 943 145 426
To Be Your Presence 973 | 893 | 149 Memorial Acclamation
We Are Called to Tell the Story 975 895 139
We Are Your People 963 883 151
Great Amen
Lord’s Prayer
Lamb of God

Communion Processional

Hymn of Praise

CONCLUDING RITES

SS - Sacred Song, CE - Celebrating the Eucharist, CH - Collegeville Hymnal

Recessional Hymn



Solemnity of the Most Holy Lectionary for Mass #169
Body and Blood of Christ Gn 14:18-20
June 23,2019 Ps110:1,2,3,4
1Cor11:23-26
Sequence: Lauda Sion
Lk 9:11b-17
MUSIC SUGGESTIONS LITURGICAL MUSIC PLANNER
Psalm of the Day SS | SS16 | CE CH INTRODUCTORY RITES
The Collegeville Psalter p.155
Gregorian Psalter p.155 Entrance Antiphon/Hymn
Psalm 147: Bless the Lord, My Soul 672 592
Liturgical Antiphons and Psalms from Psallité Penitential Rite/Sprinkling Rite
Song for the Week 469 469 6
Song for the Word 474 474
Song for the Table 440 440 7 Gloria
Hymns/Songs LITURGY OF THE WORD
All Who Hunger, Gather Gladly 1084 | 1007 | 117
Alleluia! Sing to Jesus 1066 | 989 101 504 -
Around This Table, Altar Blest 1071 | 995 Responsorial Psalm
At That First Eucharist 1079 | 1002 109 366
Bread of Life / Pan de Vida 1063 | 986 Gospel Acclamation
Bread of the World 374
By Your Hand, You Feed Your People 1082 | 1005
Can God a Lavish Table Spread? 1089 | 1014 RCIA: Dismissal of Catechumens
Christ, You Formed the Church, Your Body 962 882 113
Come and Eat This Bread 1091 | 1016
Come to the Banquet 1090 | 1015 367 General Intercessions
Come, Gather at the Table 115
Draw Near and Take the Body of Your Lord 378 LITURGY OF THE EUCHARIST
Eat the Bread of Thanksgiving 1074 | 997 103
Eat This Bread / Jesus Christ, Bread of Life 1072 994 112 Presentation/Preparation of the Gifts
Father, We Thank Thee Who Hast Planted 915 835 374
Gift of Finest Wheat 1086 | 1009 | 106 389
I Am the Bread of Life 1065 | 988 108 Holy, Holy, Holy
I Received the Living God 1076 | 999 110
[ Will Be the Vine 933 853
Life-Giving Bread, Saving Cup 1075 | 998 107 Memorial Acclamation
My Shepherd Will Supply My Need 141 458
0 Jesus, Joy of Loving Hearts / Dulcis Iesu Memoria 1080 | 1003 510
On This Day of Sharing 1085 | 1008 | 105 | 391 | GreatAmen
One Bread We Bless and Share 1088 | 1013
Priest For Ever, Jesus Christ the Lord 696 616 Lord’s Prayer
See Us, Lord, about Your Altar 1073 996 104 392
Shepherd of Souls 1070 | 993 111 390
Take and Eat 1087 | 1010 Lamb of God
Take and Eat This Bread 1081 | 1004
Taste and See (Moore) 1069 | 992
The King of Love 941 861 147 460 Communion Processional
Though We Are Many 1083 | 1006

Hymn of Praise

CONCLUDING RITES

SS - Sacred Song, CE - Celebrating the Eucharist, CH - Collegeville Hymnal

Recessional Hymn



Thirteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Lectionary for Mass #99

June 30, 2019 1Kgs 19:16b, 19-21
Ps 16:1-2a, 5, 7-8, 9-10, 11
Gal 5:1, 13-18
Lk 9:51-62
MUSIC SUGGESTIONS LITURGICAL MUSIC PLANNER
Psalm of the Day SS |SS16 | CE CH INTRODUCTORY RITES
The Collegeville Psalter p.184
Gregorian Psalter p.184 Entrance Antiphon/Hymn
Liturgical Antiphons and Psalms from Psallité
Song for the Week 209 | 209 Penitential Rite/Sprinkling Rite
Song for the Word 368 368
Song for the Table 460 460
Gloria
Hymns/Songs
As Those Who Serve 444 LITURGY OF THE WORD
Be Not Afraid 929 849 157
Go Make of All Disciples 635 )
Go to the World 851 | 771 Responsorial Psalm
Go, Be Justice 1014 | 934
If Anyone Would Follow Me 645 Gospel Acclamation
Jerusalem, My Destiny 801 721
Lord, When You Came / Pescador de Hombres 989 909 649
Lord, Whose Love in Humble Service 972 892 160 606 RCIA: Dismissal of Catechumens
Lord, You Give the Great Commission 852 772 119 639
On Emmaus’ Journey 981
Praise, My Soul, the King of Heaven 893 813 142 513 General Intercessions
Take Up Your Cross 985 905 651
Take, O Take Me as I Am 974 894 129 LITURGY OF THE EUCHARIST
The Church of Christ in Every Age 979 899 613
The Summons 988 908 Presentation/Preparation of the Gifts
Those Who Love and Those Who Labor 132 481
Ubi Caritas / Live in Charity 938 858 146 386
We Have Been Told 897 907 Holy, Holy, Holy
Where Charity and Love Prevail 937 857 387
You Call to Us, Lord Jesus 982 902
You Walk Along Our Shoreline 986 | 906 Memorial Acclamation

Great Amen

Lord’s Prayer

Lamb of God

Communion Processional

Hymn of Praise

CONCLUDING RITES

SS - Sacred Song, CE - Celebrating the Eucharist, CH - Collegeville Hymnal

Recessional Hymn



Fourteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time Lectionary for Mass #102
July 7, 2019 Is 66:10-14c
Ps 66:1-3, 4-5, 6-7, 16, 20

Gal 6:14-18

Lk 10:1-12,17-20 or 10:1-9

MUSIC SUGGESTIONS LITURGICAL MUSIC PLANNER
Psalm of the Day SS |SS16 | CE CH INTRODUCTORY RITES
The Collegeville Psalter p.198
Gregorian Psalter p-198 Entrance Antiphon/Hymn
Liturgical Antiphons and Psalms from Psallité
Song for the Week 470 | 470 Penitential Rite/Sprinkling Rite
Song for the Word 335 335
Song for the Table 395 395
Gloria
Hymns/Songs
Forth in the Peace of Christ 641 LITURGY OF THE WORD
From All That Dwell Below the Skies 906 826 124 563
Go Forth for God; Go to the World in Peace 603 -
Go Make of All Disciples 635 Responsorial Psalm
Go to the World 851 771
Go, Be Justice 1014 | 934 Gospel Acclamation
How Firm a Foundation 928 848 168 452
I Heard the Voice of Jesus Say 945 865 128 453
If Anyone Would Follow Me 645 RCIA: Dismissal of Catechumens
Jerusalem, My Destiny 801 721
Lift High the Cross 1054 | 974 134 542
Lord, Whose Love in Humble Service 972 892 160 606 General Intercessions
Lord, You Give the Great Commission 852 772 119 639
Take Up Your Cross 985 905 651 LITURGY OF THE EUCHARIST
The Summons 988 908
To Be YOPF Presence 973 893 149 Presentation/Preparation of the Gifts
Tree of Life 799 719
We Are Called to Tell the Story 975 895 139
We're Called to Be Disciples 648 Holy, Holy, Holy
When Jesus Came Preaching the Kingdom of God 647

Memorial Acclamation

Great Amen

Lord’s Prayer

Lamb of God

Communion Processional

Hymn of Praise

CONCLUDING RITES

SS - Sacred Song, CE - Celebrating the Eucharist, CH - Collegeville Hymnal Recessional Hymn



Fifteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time Lectionary for Mass #105

July 14, 2019 Dt 30:10-14
Ps 69:14, 17, 30-31, 33-34, 36a, 37 or Ps 19:8, 9, 10, 11
Col 1:15-20
Lk 10:25-37
MUSIC SUGGESTIONS LITURGICAL MUSIC PLANNER
Psalm of the Day SS |SS16 | CE CH INTRODUCTORY RITES
The Collegeville Psalter (option I, Ps 69) p.210
Gregorian Ps-alter (option |, F-’s 69) p.210 Entrance Antiphon/Hymn
The Collegeville Psalter (option II, Ps 19) p.211
Gregorian Psalter (option II, Ps 19 p.211
Penitential Rite/Sprinkling Rite
Liturgical Antiphons and Psalms from Psallité
Song for the Week (option I) 447 447
Song for the Week (option II) 325 325 Gloria
Song for the Word 491 491
Song for the Table 359 359 LITURGY OF THE WORD
Hymns/Songs ]
All Hail the Power of Jesus’ Name 875 795 521 Responsorial Psalm
As We Gather at Your Table 1006 | 926
Blest Are They 950 870 130 Gospel Acclamation
Canticle of the Sun 883 803
Christ Is Made the Sure Foundation 964 884 140 485
Come, My Way, My Truth, My Life 127 532 RCIA: Dismissal of Catechumens
From All That Dwell Below the Skies 906 826 124 563
God of Day and God of Darkness 1018 | 938
Hands of Healing 978 898 General Intercessions
I Sing the Almighty Power of God 880 800 565
In Christ There Is No East or West 998 918 163 650 LITURGY OF THE EUCHARIST
Joyful, Joyful, We Adore Thee 901 821 158 581
Let There Be Peace on Earth 996 916 Presentation/Preparation of the Gifts
Lord, Make Us Servants of Your Peace 994 914
Make Us True Servants 992 912
My People, What Do I Require? 991 911 Holy, Holy, Holy
No Greater Love 936 856
O Christ the Great Foundation 958 878 125 488
Pues si Vivimos / When We Are Living 966 886 Memorial Acclamation
Return to God 798 718
The Church of Christ in Every Age 979 899 613
The Church’s One Foundation 959 | 879 489 Great Amen
The Servant Song 967 887
The Summons 988 908 Lord’s Prayer
To Be Your Presence 973 893 149
To Jesus Christ, Our Sov’reign King 878 798 133 526
Ubi Caritas / Live in Charity 938 858 146 386 Lamb of God
We Are Called 948 868
We Are Your People 963 883 151
We Have Been Told 897 907 Communion Processional
Where Charity and Love Prevail 937 857 387
Word of God, Come Down to Earth 164 654 ]
Ye Watchers and Ye Holy Ones 1045 | 965 578 Hymn of Praise
CONCLUDING RITES

SS - Sacred Song, CE - Celebrating the Eucharist, CH - Collegeville Hymnal Recessional Hymn



Sixteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time
July 21, 2019

Lectionary for Mass #108
Gn 18:1-10a

Ps 15:2-3a, 3b-4, 5

Col 1:24-28

Lk 10:38-42

MUSIC SUGGESTIONS

Psalm of the Day SS
The Collegeville Psalter
Gregorian Psalter

Liturgical Antiphons and Psalms from Psallité

Song for the Week 473

Song for the Word 443

Song for the Table 346

Hymns/Songs

All Are Welcome 1000
All Who Hunger, Gather Gladly 1084
Blessed Jesus, at Thy Word

Blest Are They 950

Come, Our Almighty King 868

Gather Us In 1002
I Come with Joy 1056
I Heard the Voice of Jesus Say 945

I Received the Living God 1076
Lord of All Hopefulness 919

My People, What Do I Require? 991

My Shepherd Will Supply My Need
0 Jesus, Joy of Loving Hearts / Dulcis Iesu Memoria 1080
We Are Your People 963

SSs16

473
443
346

920
1007

870
788
922
979
865
999
839
911

1003
883

CE
p.223
p.223

114
117
137
130
98
116
166
128
110

141

151

CH

307

453

524

458
510

LITURGICAL MUSIC PLANNER

INTRODUCTORY RITES

Entrance Antiphon/Hymn

Penitential Rite/Sprinkling Rite

Gloria

LITURGY OF THE WORD

Responsorial Psalm

Gospel Acclamation

RCIA: Dismissal of Catechumens

General Intercessions

LITURGY OF THE EUCHARIST

Presentation/Preparation of the Gifts

Holy, Holy, Holy

Memorial Acclamation

Great Amen

Lord’s Prayer

Lamb of God

Communion Processional

Hymn of Praise

CONCLUDING RITES

SS - Sacred Song, CE - Celebrating the Eucharist, CH - Collegeville Hymnal

Recessional Hymn



Seventeenth Sunday in Ordinary Time Lectionary for Mass #111
July 28, 2019 Gn 18:20-32
Ps 138:1-2a, 2b-3, 6-7a, 7b-8

Col 2:12-14
Lk11:1-13

MUSIC SUGGESTIONS LITURGICAL MUSIC PLANNER

Psalm of the Day SS |SS16 | CE CH INTRODUCTORY RITES

The Collegeville Psalter p.236

Gregorian Psalter p-236 Entrance Antiphon/Hymn

Liturgical Antiphons and Psalms from Psallité

Song for the Week 292 292 Penitential Rite/Sprinkling Rite

Song for the Word 322 322

Song for the Table 220 220

Gloria

Hymns/Songs

All Creatures of Our God and King 892 812 555 LITURGY OF THE WORD

As We Gather at Your Table 1006 | 926

Baptized in Water 1057 | 980 )

Blest Are They 950 | 870 | 130 Responsorial Psalm

Good Christians All, Rejoice and Sing! 847 767 77 271

How Can [ Keep from Singing? 925 845 143 Gospel Acclamation

Lift High the Cross 1054 | 974 134 542

Lord of All Hopefulness 919 839 524

0 Lord, Hear My Prayer 920 840 RCIA: Dismissal of Catechumens

Praise and Thanksgiving 908 828

Praise, My Soul, the King of Heaven 893 813 142 513

Praise to the Lord, the Almighty 895 815 152 592 General Intercessions

Sprinkling Rite: Springs of Water (Proulx) 1218 | 1150

Sprinkling Rite: Springs of Water (Chant) 1219 | 1151 LITURGY OF THE EUCHARIST

Sprinkling Rite: Springs of Water (Holland) 1220 | 1152 350

We Gather Togethe-r ) 1001 1 921 558 Presentation/Preparation of the Gifts

We Know That Christ Is Raised 832 752 74 283

You Are All We Have 1017 | 937

Holy, Holy, Holy

Memorial Acclamation

Great Amen

Lord’s Prayer

Lamb of God

Communion Processional

Hymn of Praise

CONCLUDING RITES

SS - Sacred Song, CE - Celebrating the Eucharist, CH - Collegeville Hymnal

Recessional Hymn



Eighteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time Lectionary for Mass #114
August 4, 2019 Eccl 1:2, 2:21-23
Ps 90:3-4, 5-6, 12-14, 17
Col 3:1-5,9-11
Lk 12:13-21
MUSIC SUGGESTIONS LITURGICAL MUSIC PLANNER
Psalm of the Day SS |SS16 | CE CH INTRODUCTORY RITES
The Collegeville Psalter p.250
Gregorian Psalter p.250 Entrance Antiphon/Hymn
Liturgical Antiphons and Psalms from Psallité
Song for the Week 270 1 270 Penitential Rite/Sprinkling Rite
Song for the Word 462 462
Song for the Table 250 250
Gloria
Hymns/Songs
Blest Are They 950 870 130 LITURGY OF THE WORD
Gift of Finest Wheat 1086 | 1009 | 106 389
I Received the Living God 1076 | 999 110 )
In Christ There Is No East or West 998 | 918 | 163 | 650 | Responsorial Psalm
Lord, When You Came / Pescador de Hombres 989 909 649
My People, What Do I Require? 991 911 Gospel Acclamation
0 God, Our Help in Ages Past 926 846 136 457
Praise, My Soul, the King of Heaven 893 813 142 513
Rejoice, the Lord Is King 877 797 515 RCIA: Dismissal of Catechumens
We Are Called 948 868
Where Your Treasure Is 965 885

General Intercessions

LITURGY OF THE EUCHARIST

Presentation/Preparation of the Gifts

Holy, Holy, Holy

Memorial Acclamation

Great Amen

Lord’s Prayer

Lamb of God

Communion Processional

Hymn of Praise

CONCLUDING RITES

SS - Sacred Song, CE - Celebrating the Eucharist, CH - Collegeville Hymnal

Recessional Hymn



Nineteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time Lectionary for Mass #117
August 11, 2019 Wis 18:6-9
Ps33:1,12,18-19, 20-22

Heb 11:1-2,8-19 or 11:1-2, 8-12

Lk 12:32-48 or 12:35-40

MUSIC SUGGESTIONS LITURGICAL MUSIC PLANNER
Psalm of the Day SS |SS16 | CE CH INTRODUCTORY RITES
The Collegeville Psalter p.265
Gregorian Psalter p.265 Entrance Antiphon/Hymn
Liturgical Antiphons and Psalms from Psallité
Song for the Week 492 1 492 Penitential Rite/Sprinkling Rite
Song for the Word 285 285
Song for the Table 251 251
Gloria
Hymns/Songs
Be Not Afraid 929 849 157 LITURGY OF THE WORD
Crown Him with Many Crowns 876 796 123 525
Eye Has Not Seen 940 860 )
Faith of Our Fathers 923 | 843 634 | Responsorial Psalm
I Want to Walk as a Child of the Light 887 807
In the Lord I'll Be Ever Thankful 913 833 Gospel Acclamation
Lift Up Your Heads, You Mighty Gates 730 650
Love Divine, All Loves Excelling 934 854 161 454
My People, What Do I Require? 991 911 RCIA: Dismissal of Catechumens
My Soul in Stillness Waits 726 646
0 God, Our Help in Ages Past 926 846 136 457
Pues si Vivimos / When We Are Living 966 886 General Intercessions
Sing a New Song to the Lord 898 818 165
Soon and Very Soon 1050 | 970 LITURGY OF THE EUCHARIST
The King Shall Come 719 639 430
The Summons 988 908 Presentation/Preparation of the Gifts
We Are Your People 963 883 151
We Walk by Faith 924 844 464
When the King Shall Come Again 733 653 Holy, Holy, Holy
Where Your Treasure Is 965 885

Memorial Acclamation

Great Amen

Lord’s Prayer

Lamb of God

Communion Processional

Hymn of Praise

CONCLUDING RITES

SS - Sacred Song, CE - Celebrating the Eucharist, CH - Collegeville Hymnal Recessional Hymn



Seventeenth Sunday in Ordinary Time Lectionary for Mass #111
July 28, 2019 Gn 18:20-32
Ps 138:1-2a, 2b-3, 6-7a, 7b-8

Col 2:12-14
Lk11:1-13

MUSIC SUGGESTIONS LITURGICAL MUSIC PLANNER

Psalm of the Day SS |SS16 | CE CH INTRODUCTORY RITES

The Collegeville Psalter p.236

Gregorian Psalter p-236 Entrance Antiphon/Hymn

Liturgical Antiphons and Psalms from Psallité

Song for the Week 292 292 Penitential Rite/Sprinkling Rite

Song for the Word 322 322

Song for the Table 220 220

Gloria

Hymns/Songs

All Creatures of Our God and King 892 812 555 LITURGY OF THE WORD

As We Gather at Your Table 1006 | 926

Baptized in Water 1057 | 980 )

Blest Are They 950 | 870 | 130 Responsorial Psalm

Good Christians All, Rejoice and Sing! 847 767 77 271

How Can [ Keep from Singing? 925 845 143 Gospel Acclamation

Lift High the Cross 1054 | 974 134 542

Lord of All Hopefulness 919 839 524

0 Lord, Hear My Prayer 920 840 RCIA: Dismissal of Catechumens

Praise and Thanksgiving 908 828

Praise, My Soul, the King of Heaven 893 813 142 513

Praise to the Lord, the Almighty 895 815 152 592 General Intercessions

Sprinkling Rite: Springs of Water (Proulx) 1218 | 1150

Sprinkling Rite: Springs of Water (Chant) 1219 | 1151 LITURGY OF THE EUCHARIST

Sprinkling Rite: Springs of Water (Holland) 1220 | 1152 350

We Gather Togethe-r ) 1001 1 921 558 Presentation/Preparation of the Gifts

We Know That Christ Is Raised 832 752 74 283

You Are All We Have 1017 | 937

Holy, Holy, Holy

Memorial Acclamation

Great Amen

Lord’s Prayer

Lamb of God

Communion Processional

Hymn of Praise

CONCLUDING RITES

SS - Sacred Song, CE - Celebrating the Eucharist, CH - Collegeville Hymnal

Recessional Hymn



The Collegeville Psalter

For Sundays, Solemnities and Major Feastdays
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978-0-8146-4616-8 Coil-bound
168 pp., 8 ¥ x 10 %, $34.95
Available February 2018

Paul Inwood is an internationally-known
liturgist, composer, organist, author and
speaker, whose work is to be found in
hymn books across the English-speaking
world. He has been honored by the
National ~ Association  of  Pastoral
Ministers as Pastoral Musician of the
Year (2009), and in 2015 was the winner
of a Vatican competition for an official
Hymn for the Holy Year of Mercy
(Misericordes sicut Pater), which has
been sung in many languages around the
world. Paul’s experience ranges from
basic parish to cathedral- and diocesan-
level positions.
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The Collegeville Psalter is a brand new responsorial
psalm collection for Catholic worship, composed
by one of today’s most accomplished and inspiring
composers. It faithfully follows the U.S. Lectionary
text of the psalms and responses for the complete
three-year cycle of Sundays and major feastdays.

It also includes settings of the “Common Texts”
responsorial psalms.

The music is fresh and singable, with memorable
responses for the assembly, interesting tones for the
cantor, and accessible accompaniments for organ or
keyboard. Psalms with different refrains or sets of
verses use the same or related musical material.

The book is comprehensively indexed.

An important new resource, The Collegeville
Psalter serves well either as a stand-alone parish
psalter or as a supplement to other psalters.




The Collegeville Chant Psalter

For Sundays, Solemnities, and Major Feast Days

15
O L EGEVIELE
L HANT PSAEBER

- - = ‘\“.",» oK .' ’\ “p_
i e AV @ = NV, 7 S
e R R -

- /P
(S| 4 1\‘~l‘
! s‘..,%é (o

Y. (‘I.‘ "0“\/
AN BN D

‘«&‘k‘\ g\“ gln;& .D_
s % &\ w
‘ g"{ j('\\ 4 |
USRS

l%},‘s"

2 %

Vy

m‘.;\' L L\\\‘A 'L AN

ANTHONY RUFF OSB

978-0-8146-4430-0 Coil-bound
208 pp., 8 ¥4 x 10 %, $39.95

Available June 2019

Fr. Anthony Ruff, OSB, is a monk of
St. John’s Abbey. He teaches liturgy,
liturgical music, and Gregorian chant at
St. John’s  University School of
Theology-Seminary. He is the founder
of the National Catholic Youth choir.
He is widely published and frequently
presents across the country on liturgy
and music. He is the author of Sacred
Music and Liturgical Reform: Treasures
and Transformations, and Responsorial
Psalms for Weekday Mass: Advent,
Christmas, Lent, Easter.
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One of today’s most accomplished chant scholars presents

The Collegeville Chant Psalter, a new responsorial psalm collection
for Catholic worship. Fr. Anthony Ruff’s compositions faithfully follow
the U.S. Lectionary text of the psalms and responses for the complete
three-year cycle of Sundays and major feast days. The collection also
includes settings of the “Common Texts” responsorial psalms.

The music, accompanied or unaccompanied, is accessible and
singable with chant-based responses for the assembly, new and
engaging tones for the cantor, and stylistically-appropriate and
beautifully-simple accompaniments for either organ or keyboard.

An important new resource, The Collegeville Chant Psalter
answers the church’s call to give chant more “pride of place”
(Sacrosanctum concilium 116) in the liturgy, serving well as either a
stand-alone parish psalter or as a supplement to other psalters. Those
who purchase The Collegeville Chant Psalter may also be interested
in Anthony Ruff’s earlier publication, Responsorial Psalms for
Weekday Mass: Advent, Christmas, Lent, and Easter.

Ny O
By 8¢
2O B

<l B
K\
B9\

v,



Check out these new resources for parishes

Robert LeBlanc
ENGAGING
HYMNODY

Alternative Introductions, Accom

; ! paniments, a
Interpretations for Today’s Congr o

egational Song

Robert LeBlanc

ENGAGIN
HYMNOI

troductions, Accompani

ative In’ : )
Altern; ns for Today’s Congres

interpretatio

VOLUME 2

Engaging Hymnody
Alternative Introductions, Accompaniments, and
Interpretations for Today’s Congregational Song

Robert LeBlanc, Composer

Engaging Hymnody introduces a new and fresh approach to
Liturgical Press’ collection of music publications! Enjoy the
well-designed textures, counterpoint, and harmonic imagination
of Robert LeBlanc in this new collection of contemporary hymn
settings for organ. The hymns included in these two volumes
represent a fine catalog of the most beloved and well-known
hymns of the season. From “People Look East [Besangon]” to
“Joy to the World [Antioch]” in the first and from “Lord, Who
Throughout These Forty Days [St. Flavian]” to “Jesus Christ Is
Risen Today [Easter Hymn]” in the second, organists and
congregations alike will enjoy and look forward to these fresh
arrangements for many seasons to come.

Volume 1: Advent/Christmas
978-0-8146-4406-5
Paperback, 48 pp., 8 %2 x 11, $34.00

Volume 2: Lent/Easter
978-0-8146-4431-7

Paperback, 48 pp., 8 2 x 11, $34.00
Available June 2018

Robert LeBlanc is an established composer, pianist and organist, who has published
works with all major Catholic publishers in the United States. He is presently Director of
Music at the Shrine of Saint Jude in Rockville, Maryland.

Accompaniment/Vocal Edition
8480

- Mass or

Accompaniment/Vocal Edition
8456

Mass oF
THE EVANGELISTS e
GrLoriA
ACCLAMATION
Sancrus
STERIUM FIDEI

Sean Duggan, OSB AMEN
AcnNus DEt

KYRIE

GLORIA

GOSPEL ACCLAMATION
Sancrus ITURGICAL PRESS

MysTERIUM FIDEI - -

AMEN

AcNUS DE1

lITURCICAl PRESS

Mass of the Evangelists
Sean Duggan, OSB, Composer

Mass of the Evangelists is an artful, festive new mass
setting of the revised texts of the Roman Missal,
written for assembly, cantor, and organ. Stylistically
reflecting the spirit of innovative, classical works, this
setting is perfect in both a cathedral as well as in the
parish church.

Print Edition

978-0-8146-8456-6

Accompaniment/Vocal Score 8 % x 11, $4.50

eMusic Edition

978-0-8146-8480-1

Accompaniment/Vocal Score 8 % x 11, $4.50
Rights: US
Available June 2018

Sean Duggan, OSB, is a pianist and monk of St. Joseph Abbey in Covington,
Louisiana. Currently he is associate professor of piano at Fredonia State
University of New York.

LITURGICAL PRESS

litpress.org | 800-858-5450



Assumption Mass at the Vigil: Lectionary #621

Mass during the Day: Lectionary #622

of the 1Chr15:3-4,15-16; 16:1-2 Rv 11:19a; 12:1-6a, 10ab
Blessed Ps 132:6-7, 9-10, 13-14 Ps 45:10bc, 11, 12ab, 16
Virgin Mary 1 Cor 15:54b-57 1 Cor 15:20-27
August 15, 2019 Lk 11:27-28 Lk 1:39-56
MUSIC SUGGESTIONS LITURGICAL MUSIC PLANNER
Psalm of the Day SS [SSs16 | CE | cH INTRODUCTORY RITES
The Collegeville Psalter (Vigil) p.276
The Collegeville Psalter (Day) p.280 Entrance Antiphon/Hymn
Gregorian Psalter (Vigil) p.276
Gregorian Psalter (Day) p.280
Penitential Rite/Sprinkling Rite
Liturgical Antiphons and Psalms from Psallité
Song for the Week 204 204
Song for the Word 399 399 Gloria
Song for the Table 371 371
LITURGY OF THE WORD
Hymns/Songs
A Virgin Most Pure 200 Responsorial Psalm
All Who Keep the Faith Jesus 321 P
Alma Redemptoris Mater / O Gracious Mother 1042 | 962 325
Ave Maria 1030 | 950 326 Gospel Acclamation
Ave Maria, God Is with You 1043 963
Ave Regina Caelorum / Queen of the Heavens 1037 | 957 327
Be Joyful, Mary 1032 | 952 328 RCIA: Dismissal of Catechumens
Daily, Daily Sing to Mary 1026 | 946 313
Hail Blessed Virgin Full of Grace 314
Hail, Holy Queen Enthroned Above 1036 | 956 | 173 | 312 General Intercessions
Hail, Our Queen and Mother 320
Hail, Queen of Heaven, the Ocean Star 315 LITURGY OF THE EUCHARIST
Holy Light 330
Immaculate Mary 1033 | 953 172 316 Presentation/Preparation of the Gifts
Magnificat / Luke 1:46-55 1035 | 955 434
Mary Has Been Taken Up to Heaven 711 631
Mary the Dawn 329 Holy, Holy, Holy
Mary, Woman of the Promise 1034 954 174
Mary, You Are All Beautiful 713 633
My Soul Magnifies the Lord 432 Memorial Acclamation
0 Mary, Our Mother 1028 | 948 175 317
0 Most Holy One / O Sanctissima 1029 | 949 318
On This Day, O Beautiful Mother 1039 | 959 Great Amen
Regina Caeli / O Queen of Heaven 1040 | 960 267
Remembe.r Holy Mary - 319 Lord’s Prayer
Salve, Regina / Hail, Most Gracious Queen 1038 958 331
Sing of Mary 1031 | 951 323
Sing We of the Blessed Mother 1025 945 Lamb of God
Sing with All the Saints in Glory 1052 | 972
Stainless the Maiden 333
Sub Tuum Praesidium / Under Your Protection 1041 | 961 Communion Processional
The Church’s One Foundation 959 879 489
The God Whom Earth and Sea and Sky 1027 | 947 334

Who Is She Ascends So High

322 Hymn of Praise

CONCLUDING RITES

SS - Sacred Song, CE - Celebrating the Eucharist, CH - Collegeville Hymnal

Recessional Hymn





